
25th CMAS Finswimming European Championship
27 July - 04 August - 2014 - Lignano S. (ITA)

Event n°
44 50 SF women heats
45 50 BF women heats
46 200 SF men heats
47 200 BF men heats
48 4x100 SF women heats
49 4x100 SF men heats
50 50 SF women final
51 50 BF women final
52 1500 SF women final

53 200 SF men final
54 200 BF men final
55 4x100 SF women final
56 4x100 SF men final

Results of Friday, Saturday, 02nd August 2014



   50 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 44 WR 17.10 Zhu B. (CHN) 26/08/09 S.Petersburg (RUS)

ER 17.72 Artiushenko M. (UKR) 31/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 10:07:11.33

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 10:11:14.72

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 10:15:24.36

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:17:23

1 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:18.49
2 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:18.65
3 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:18.98
4 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:19.09
5 SOBIES Pauline 1997 FRA 00:19.48

1 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.29
2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 1992 SVK 00:18.64
3 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:19.05
4 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:19.20
5 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria 1992 ESP 00:19.57
6 ISICI Zuhre 1992 TUR 00:20.77

1 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:18.02
2 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:18.65
3 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:18.98
4 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:19.78
5 TELPT Vitalia 1990 EST 00:20.37
6 GODOVANA Olga 1991 UKR 00:22.11



   50 m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 44 WR 17.10 Zhu B. (CHN) 26/08/09 S.Petersburg (RUS)
ER 17.72 Artiushenko M. (UKR) 31/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:17:23

1 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:18.02
2 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.29 +00:00.27

3 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:18.49 +00:00.47

4 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 1992 SVK 00:18.64 +00:00.62

5 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:18.65 +00:00.63

5 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:18.65 +00:00.63

7 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:18.98 +00:00.96

7 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:18.98 +00:00.96

9 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:19.05 +00:01.03

10 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:19.09 +00:01.07

11 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:19.20 +00:01.18

12 SOBIES Pauline 1997 FRA 00:19.48 +00:01.46

13 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria 1992 ESP 00:19.57 +00:01.55

14 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:19.78 +00:01.76

15 TELPT Vitalia 1990 EST 00:20.37 +00:02.35

16 ISICI Zuhre 1992 TUR 00:20.77 +00:02.75

17 GODOVANA Olga 1991 UKR 00:22.11 +00:04.09



   50 m  SF W  - Final Heat

Ev. 50 WR 17.10 Zhu B. (CHN) 26/08/09 S.Petersburg (RUS)
ER 17.72 Artiushenko M. (UKR) 31/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:17:24

1 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:18.98
2 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:18.65
3 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:18.49
4 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:18.02
5 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.29
6 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 1992 SVK 00:18.64
7 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:18.65
8 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:18.98



   50 m  BF W Heats - Results
Ev. 45 WR 21.83 Senansky P. (HUN) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

ER 21.83 Senansky P. (HUN) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 10:19:44.24

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 10:23:59.88

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:25:59

1 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.58
2 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.63
3 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.29

4 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.48
5 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:23.60
6 MONTANARI Irene 1999 ITA 00:24.35
7 NORMANN HOLM Katja 1994 DEN 00:24.62

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:21.61 New WR
2 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:22.76
3 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:23.19
4 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:23.20
5 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:23.24
6 SKALIDOU Smaragda 1998 GRE 00:23.44
7 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 00:23.96
8 LAZAROVA Martina 1992 SVK 00:24.88



   50 m  BF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 45 WR 21.83 Senansky P. (HUN) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)
ER 21.83 Senansky P. (HUN) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:25:59

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:21.61
2 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.58 +00:00.97

3 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.63 +00:01.02

4 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:22.76 +00:01.15

5 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:23.19 +00:01.58

6 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:23.20 +00:01.59

7 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:23.24 +00:01.63

8 BARNES
COROMINAS

Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.29 +00:01.68

9 SKALIDOU Smaragda 1998 GRE 00:23.44 +00:01.83

10 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.48 +00:01.87

11 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:23.60 +00:01.99

12 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 00:23.96 +00:02.35

13 MONTANARI Irene 1999 ITA 00:24.35 +00:02.74

14 NORMANN HOLM Katja 1994 DEN 00:24.62 +00:03.01

15 LAZAROVA Martina 1992 SVK 00:24.88 +00:03.27



   50 m  BF W  - Final Heat

Ev. 51 WR 21.83 Senansky P. (HUN) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)
ER 21.83 Senansky P. (HUN) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:25:59

1 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:23.24
2 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:23.19
3 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.63
4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:21.61
5 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.58
6 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:22.76
7 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:23.20
8 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.29



  200 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 46 WR 1:20.37 Figini S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

ER 1:20.37 Figini S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 10:31:29.10

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 10:36:21.02

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 10:41:32.21

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:44:26

1 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 00:19.88;00:40.81;01:01.65; 01:22.80
2 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 00:19.96;00:41.02;01:02.45; 01:23.75
3 KOKOREV Dmitrii 1989 RUS 00:19.96;00:41.05;01:02.21; 01:23.94
4 BERGERON Maxime 1986 FRA 00:20.84;00:42.89;01:04.70; 01:27.26
5 IDESIC Michal 1991 SVK 00:19.69;00:41.55;01:03.76; 01:27.55
6 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1992 ESP 00:21.81;00:44.23;01:07.04; 01:30.50
7 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 00:22.69;00:45.97;01:10.13; 01:34.83

1 ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 RUS 00:19.48;00:40.52;01:02.01; 01:23.21
2 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR 00:20.16;00:41.26;01:02.09; 01:23.70
3 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR 00:19.76;00:41.17;01:02.53; 01:24.31
4 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 00:20.03;00:41.62;01:03.27; 01:25.38
5 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:20.55;00:41.22;01:02.77; 01:25.54
6 TURKOGLU Mehmet 1994 TUR 00:20.62;00:42.56;01:05.71; 01:28.75
7 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 00:21.48;00:44.21;01:08.28; 01:33.47

1 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 00:19.33;00:40.11;01:01.81; 01:23.09
2 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 00:19.39;00:39.94;01:01.48; 01:23.17
3 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 00:20.03;00:40.99;01:02.20; 01:23.42
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 00:19.42;00:40.35;01:01.81; 01:23.86
5 PONTAL Jehan 1997 FRA 00:20.65;00:42.33;01:04.69; 01:26.63
6 RAK Daniel 1996 EST 00:20.71;00:42.96;01:05.82; 01:28.53
7 ARINO GALLARDO Miquel 1994 ESP 00:20.97;00:43.08;01:06.46; 01:30.23
8 VANDLIK Tomas 1989 SVK 00:20.46;00:45.31;01:08.98; 01:32.46



  200 m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 46 WR 1:20.37 Figini S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)
ER 1:20.37 Figini S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:44:26

1 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 01:22.80
2 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 01:23.09 +00:00.29

3 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 01:23.17 +00:00.37

4 ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 RUS 01:23.21 +00:00.41

5 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 01:23.42 +00:00.62

6 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR 01:23.70 +00:00.90

7 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 01:23.75 +00:00.95

8 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 01:23.86 +00:01.06

9 KOKOREV Dmitrii 1989 RUS 01:23.94 +00:01.14

10 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR 01:24.31 +00:01.51

11 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 01:25.38 +00:02.58

12 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 01:25.54 +00:02.74

13 PONTAL Jehan 1997 FRA 01:26.63 +00:03.83

14 BERGERON Maxime 1986 FRA 01:27.26 +00:04.46

15 IDESIC Michal 1991 SVK 01:27.55 +00:04.75

16 RAK Daniel 1996 EST 01:28.53 +00:05.73

17 TURKOGLU Mehmet 1994 TUR 01:28.75 +00:05.95

18 ARINO GALLARDO Miquel 1994 ESP 01:30.23 +00:07.43

19 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1992 ESP 01:30.50 +00:07.70

20 VANDLIK Tomas 1989 SVK 01:32.46 +00:09.66

21 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 01:33.47 +00:10.67

22 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 01:34.83 +00:12.03



  200 m  SF M  - Final Heat

Ev. 53 WR 1:20.37 Figini S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)
ER 1:20.37 Figini S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:44:26

1 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 01:23.75
2 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 01:23.42
3 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 01:23.17
4 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 01:22.80
5 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 01:23.09
6 ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 RUS 01:23.21
7 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR 01:23.70
8 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 01:23.86



  200 m  BF M Heats - Results
Ev. 47 WR 1:35.62 Ivanetc A. (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

ER 1:35.62 Ivanetc A. (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 10:46:49.75

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 10:53:30.76

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:57:11

1 QUIRIN Gaetan 1993 FRA 00:22.72;00:48.29;01:14.19; 01:38.74
2 BECQ Clement 1990 FRA 00:23.34;00:48.54;01:14.52; 01:39.37
3 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:23.54;00:49.32;01:14.37; 01:39.55
4 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLR 00:23.14;00:48.59;01:14.91; 01:39.78
5 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:23.06;00:48.64;01:15.88; 01:42.99
6 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis 1997 GRE 00:23.55;00:49.83;01:17.24; 01:44.00
7 ULRICH SOMMER Patrick 1988 DEN 00:23.94;00:50.02;01:17.26; 01:45.23

1 DANILOV Aleksandr 1995 RUS 00:22.44;00:47.19;01:13.26; 01:38.34
2 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 00:23.11;00:47.62;01:13.25; 01:38.56
3 KOSINA Gerga 1996 HUN 00:22.56;00:47.65;01:13.76; 01:39.52
4 IVANETC Alexander 1987 RUS 00:22.55;00:47.70;01:13.88; 01:40.19
5 POLATO Matteo 1992 ITA 00:22.93;00:48.14;01:14.23; 01:40.49
6 SEKETIN Karlo 1995 CRO 00:23.40;00:49.19;01:17.39; 01:46.51



  200 m  BF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 47 WR 1:35.62 Ivanetc A. (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
ER 1:35.62 Ivanetc A. (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:57:11

1 DANILOV Aleksandr 1995 RUS 01:38.34
2 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 01:38.56 +00:00.22

3 QUIRIN Gaetan 1993 FRA 01:38.74 +00:00.40

4 BECQ Clement 1990 FRA 01:39.37 +00:01.03

5 KOSINA Gerga 1996 HUN 01:39.52 +00:01.18

6 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 01:39.55 +00:01.21

7 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLR 01:39.78 +00:01.44

8 IVANETC Alexander 1987 RUS 01:40.19 +00:01.85

9 POLATO Matteo 1992 ITA 01:40.49 +00:02.15

10 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 01:42.99 +00:04.65

11 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis 1997 GRE 01:44.00 +00:05.66

12 ULRICH SOMMER Patrick 1988 DEN 01:45.23 +00:06.89

13 SEKETIN Karlo 1995 CRO 01:46.51 +00:08.17



  200 m  BF M  - Final Heat

Ev. 54 WR 1:35.62 Ivanetc A. (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
ER 1:35.62 Ivanetc A. (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 10:57:11

1 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLR 01:39.78
2 KOSINA Gerga 1996 HUN 01:39.52
3 QUIRIN Gaetan 1993 FRA 01:38.74
4 DANILOV Aleksandr 1995 RUS 01:38.34
5 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 01:38.56
6 BECQ Clement 1990 FRA 01:39.37
7 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 01:39.55
8 IVANETC Alexander 1987 RUS 01:40.19



4x100 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 49 WR 2:19.08 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

ER 2:19.08 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 11:01:30.85

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 11:10:32.32

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 11:14:50

1 RUSSIA 1. SMIRNOV Evgeny
2. GINIYATULIN Roman
3. KAZANTSEV Aleksey
4. KABANOV Pavel 

RUS 00:17.64;00:36.89;00:53.25;01:12.55;01:29.74;01:49.12;02:04.
87;

02:25.86

2 UKRAINE 1. KONKOV Oleksandr
2. GOLOVLIOV Mykyta
3. STEPANCHUK Yevgen
4. GRUBNIK Denis

UKR 00:17.95;00:37.08;00:54.48;01:14.70;01:32.03;01:50.82;02:07.
72;

02:26.90

3 FRANCE 1. LAHAYE Florian
2. MUIA Thomas
3. PONTAL Jehan
4. NOIR Alexandre

FRA 00:18.02;00:38.07;00:56.68;01:16.53;01:35.44;01:56.38;02:15.
13;

02:35.85

4 SPAIN 1. CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus
2. ARINO GALLARDO Miquel
3. LOPEZ CARCEL Luis
4. PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio

ESP 00:18.09;00:37.58;00:56.85;01:18.20;01:38.75;02:06.85;02:24.
74;

02:44.60

5 AUSTRIA 1. EISSERER Geza
2. SEITZ Johannes
3. FEHERVARY Janos
4. UNGER Dominik

AUT 00:19.62;00:40.99;01:01.40;01:22.85;01:42.14;02:05.32;02:26.

16;

02:50.86

1 ITALY 1. CRISTOFARI Giona
2. ZANARDI Kevin 
3. MUSARRA  Simone 
4. NAVA Andrea 

ITA 00:17.66;00:37.72;00:55.02;01:14.91;01:33.24;01:53.37;02:10.
86;

02:30.38

2 GREECE 1. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
2. KOKKINOS Thomas
3. CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos
4. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 

GRE 00:16.64;00:35.61;00:52.93;01:12.95;01:31.26;01:51.39;02:11.
33;

02:30.73

3 ESTONIA 1. DROZDOV Aleksander 
2. STALEV Andrei 
3. RAK Daniel
4. MEREZKO Anton

EST 00:17.07;00:36.52;00:54.21;01:14.82;01:33.87;01:54.15;02:11.

62;

02:31.03

4 GERMANY 1. POSCHART Maxi
2. OEFNER Christoph
3. MALKOWSKI Jan
4. STRIEGLER Malte

GER 00:19.41;00:40.22;00:58.78;01:19.41;01:37.48;01:57.49;02:15.

24;

02:36.14

5 TURKEY 1. ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina
2. USLU Mirac Omer
3. TURKOGLU Mehmet
4. TAYFUR Hamit Taha

TUR 00:18.52;00:38.86;00:58.59;01:20.82;01:40.11;02:01.14;02:19.
08;

02:39.37



4x100 m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 49 WR 2:19.08 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)
ER 2:19.08 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 11:14:50

1 RUSSIA 1. SMIRNOV Evgeny
2. GINIYATULIN Roman
3. KAZANTSEV Aleksey
4. KABANOV Pavel 

RUS 02:25.86

2 UKRAINE 1. KONKOV Oleksandr
2. GOLOVLIOV Mykyta
3. STEPANCHUK Yevgen
4. GRUBNIK Denis

UKR 02:26.90 +00:01.04

3 ITALY 1. CRISTOFARI Giona
2. ZANARDI Kevin 
3. MUSARRA  Simone 
4. NAVA Andrea 

ITA 02:30.38 +00:04.52

4 GREECE 1. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
2. KOKKINOS Thomas
3. CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos
4. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 

GRE 02:30.73 +00:04.87

5 ESTONIA 1. DROZDOV Aleksander 
2. STALEV Andrei 
3. RAK Daniel
4. MEREZKO Anton

EST 02:31.03 +00:05.17

6 FRANCE 1. LAHAYE Florian
2. MUIA Thomas
3. PONTAL Jehan
4. NOIR Alexandre

FRA 02:35.85 +00:09.99

7 GERMANY 1. POSCHART Maxi
2. OEFNER Christoph
3. MALKOWSKI Jan
4. STRIEGLER Malte

GER 02:36.14 +00:10.28

8 TURKEY 1. ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina
2. USLU Mirac Omer
3. TURKOGLU Mehmet
4. TAYFUR Hamit Taha

TUR 02:39.37 +00:13.51

9 SPAIN 1. CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus
2. ARINO GALLARDO Miquel
3. LOPEZ CARCEL Luis
4. PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio

ESP 02:44.60 +00:18.74

10 AUSTRIA 1. EISSERER Geza
2. SEITZ Johannes
3. FEHERVARY Janos
4. UNGER Dominik

AUT 02:50.86 +00:25.00



4x100 m  SF M  - Final Heat

Ev. 56 WR 2:19.08 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)
ER 2:19.08 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Lane Team Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 11:14:51

1 GERMANY GER 02:36.14
2 ESTONIA EST 02:31.03
3 ITALY ITA 02:30.38
4 RUSSIA RUS 02:25.86
5 UKRAINE UKR 02:26.90
6 GREECE GRE 02:30.73
7 FRANCE FRA 02:35.85
8 TURKEY TUR 02:39.37



   50 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 50 WR 17.10 Zhu B. (CHN) 26/08/09 S.Petersburg (RUS)

ER 17.72 Artiushenko M. (UKR) 31/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 17:09:34.73

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 17:11:27

1 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:17.98
2 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.21
3 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:18.48
3 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:18.48
5 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:18.84
6 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 1992 SVK 00:19.11
7 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:19.33
8 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:19.46



Ev. 50 WR 17.10 Zhu B. (CHN) 26/08/09 S.Petersburg (RUS)
ER 17.72 Artiushenko M. (UKR) 31/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

   50 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 02/08/14 17:09:34.73

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 17:11:27

1 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:17.98 Gold Medal 
2 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.21 Silver Medal
3 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:18.48 Bronze Medal
3 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:18.48 Bronze Medal
5 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:18.84
6 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 1992 SVK 00:19.11
7 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:19.33
8 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:19.46



   50 m  BF W Final - Results
Ev. 51 WR 21.61 Senansky P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano (ITA)

ER 21.61 Senansky P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano (ITA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 17:16:02.53

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 17:20:14

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:21.63
2 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.10
3 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.31
4 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:22.51
5 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:23.02
6 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:23.20
7 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.21

8 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:23.23



Ev. 51 WR 21.61 Senansky P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano (ITA)
ER 21.61 Senansky P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano (ITA)

   50 m  BF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 02/08/14 17:16:02.53

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 17:20:14

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:21.63 Gold Medal 
2 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.10 Silver Medal
3 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.31 Bronze Medal
4 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:22.51
5 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:23.02
6 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:23.20
7 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.21

8 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:23.23



 1500 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 52 WR 13:01.48 Liu J. (CHN) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

ER 13:12.73 Trofymez Y. (UKR) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 17:31:14.41

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 17:46:45

1 BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 RUS 00:23.46;00:48.49;01:13.96;01:40.04;02:06.54;02:32.89;02:59.36;03:26.03;03:52.76;
04:19.35;04:46.28;05:13.08;05:39.82;06:06.79;06:33.58;07:00.66;07:27.37;07:54.24;
08:21.07;08:47.96;09:14.67;09:41.66;10:08.58;10:35.62;11:02.74;11:29.66;11:56.52;
12:23.49;12:50.13;

13:15.72

2 CHUMAK Iulia 1996 UKR 00:23.66;00:48.68;01:14.37;01:40.70;02:07.01;02:33.66;03:00.54;03:27.87;03:54.79;
04:22.15;04:49.03;05:16.01;05:43.18;06:10.81;06:38.24;07:05.77;07:32.93;08:00.64;
08:28.10;08:56.07;09:23.49;09:51.08;10:18.80;10:46.11;11:13.53;11:40.81;12:07.67;

12:34.51;13:01.12;

13:26.85

3 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 00:23.88;00:49.61;01:15.71;01:42.42;02:09.21;02:36.24;03:03.25;03:30.29;03:57.31;
04:24.43;04:51.53;05:18.85;05:46.25;06:13.71;06:41.11;07:08.64;07:35.90;08:03.57;
08:30.96;08:58.64;09:26.35;09:54.05;10:21.66;10:49.41;11:16.96;11:44.72;12:12.49;

12:39.20;13:06.10;

13:32.56

4 OSMOLSKAYA Elena 1993 RUS 00:24.19;00:50.31;01:16.57;01:42.98;02:10.33;02:36.77;03:03.76;03:30.59;03:57.53;
04:25.09;04:52.58;05:20.50;05:47.92;06:16.11;06:44.52;07:12.37;07:40.41;08:08.56;
08:36.03;09:04.36;09:31.72;10:00.23;10:28.43;10:55.21;11:23.93;11:52.76;12:19.64;

12:46.99;13:14.90;

13:41.08

5 MUSIENKO Khrystyna 1997 UKR 00:24.84;00:51.29;01:18.22;01:45.53;02:12.88;02:40.46;03:07.81;03:35.50;04:03.14;

04:30.94;04:58.89;05:26.86;05:54.82;06:22.67;06:50.85;07:18.64;07:46.84;08:14.53;
08:42.74;09:10.83;09:38.59;10:06.54;10:34.49;11:02.83;11:31.34;11:59.61;12:28.10;

12:56.55;13:24.73;

13:51.03

6 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 00:24.74;00:51.64;01:18.29;01:45.86;02:13.31;02:41.18;03:08.59;03:36.36;04:04.17;

04:32.04;04:59.41;05:26.95;05:54.94;06:23.30;06:51.53;07:20.31;07:48.58;08:17.09;
08:45.76;09:14.03;09:42.23;10:10.85;10:39.24;11:07.83;11:35.87;12:04.30;12:32.58;

13:00.98;13:28.93;

13:55.36

7 MELOTTI Noemi 1991 ITA 00:24.50;00:51.19;01:18.51;01:46.38;02:13.79;02:41.86;03:10.17;03:38.36;04:06.37;
04:34.76;05:02.94;05:31.41;05:59.46;06:27.61;06:55.82;07:24.46;07:53.08;08:21.17;

08:49.03;09:17.41;09:46.09;10:14.80;10:42.97;11:11.54;11:39.74;12:08.53;12:36.59;
13:05.29;13:33.37;

14:00.78

DNF DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA --:--.--



Ev. 52 WR 13:01.48 Liu J. (CHN) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
ER 13:12.73 Trofymez Y. (UKR) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

 1500 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 02/08/14 17:31:14.41

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 17:46:46

1 BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 RUS 13:15.72 Gold Medal 
2 CHUMAK Iulia 1996 UKR 13:26.85 Silver Medal
3 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 13:32.56 Bronze Medal
4 OSMOLSKAYA Elena 1993 RUS 13:41.08
5 MUSIENKO Khrystyna 1997 UKR 13:51.03
6 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 13:55.36
7 MELOTTI Noemi 1991 ITA 14:00.78

DNF DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA --:--.--



  200 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 53 WR 1:20.37 Figini S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

ER 1:20.37 Figini S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 18:00:12.04

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 18:07:19

1 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 00:19.31;00:39.65;01:00.16; 01:20.96
2 ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 RUS 00:19.75;00:40.33;01:00.80; 01:21.03
3 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 00:19.31;00:39.63;01:00.58; 01:21.38
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 00:18.83;00:39.40;01:00.08; 01:21.76
5 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 00:19.67;00:40.07;01:01.23; 01:22.44
6 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 00:19.84;00:40.62;01:01.50; 01:22.45
7 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR 00:19.31;00:39.80;01:01.27; 01:25.01

DSQ NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA --:--.-- Long apnea



Ev. 53 WR 1:20.37 Figini S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)
ER 1:20.37 Figini S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

  200 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 02/08/14 18:00:12.04

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 18:07:19

1 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 01:20.96 Gold Medal 
2 ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 RUS 01:21.03 Silver Medal
3 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 01:21.38 Bronze Medal
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 01:21.76
5 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 01:22.44
6 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 01:22.45
7 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR 01:25.01

DSQ NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA --:--.--



  200 m  BF M Final - Results
Ev. 54 WR 1:34.68 KOSINA Gerga             HUN 02/08/14

ER 1:34.68 KOSINA Gerga             HUN 02/08/14

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 18:16:54.68

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 18:20:42

1 KOSINA Gerga 1996 HUN 00:22.09;00:45.99;01:10.32; 01:34.68
2 BECQ Clement 1990 FRA 00:22.81;00:47.06;01:11.52; 01:35.88
3 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLR 00:22.65;00:46.80;01:12.48; 01:37.52
4 DANILOV Aleksandr 1995 RUS 00:22.16;00:46.25;01:11.77; 01:37.73
5 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:23.03;00:48.33;01:13.63; 01:37.77
6 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 00:22.73;00:47.01;01:12.14; 01:37.89
7 IVANETC Alexander 1987 RUS 00:22.02;00:46.61;01:12.25; 01:38.11
8 QUIRIN Gaetan 1993 FRA 00:22.31;00:47.88;01:14.32; 01:39.69



Ev. 54 WR 1:34.68 KOSINA Gerga             HUN 02/08/14
ER 1:34.68 KOSINA Gerga             HUN 02/08/14

  200 m  BF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 02/08/14 18:16:54.68

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 18:20:42

1 KOSINA Gerga 1996 HUN 01:34.68 Gold Medal 
2 BECQ Clement 1990 FRA 01:35.88 Silver Medal
3 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLR 01:37.52 Bronze Medal
4 DANILOV Aleksandr 1995 RUS 01:37.73
5 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 01:37.77
6 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 01:37.89
7 IVANETC Alexander 1987 RUS 01:38.11
8 QUIRIN Gaetan 1993 FRA 01:39.69



4x100 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 55 WR 2:37.08 China 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

ER 2:38.47 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 18:33:47.06

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 18:40:08

1 RUSSIA 1. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa
2. ZHATKINA Anastasya
3. BER  Anna
4. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria

RUS 00:18.99;00:40.05;00:59.19;01:20.55;01:39.44;02:01.25;02:19.
86;

02:40.24

2 ITALY 1. BARBON Erica
2. BRAMBILLA Isabella 
3. LUNGHI Nicole 
4. BARONCINI Silvia 

ITA 00:19.95;00:42.10;01:01.43;01:22.33;01:42.19;02:04.86;02:23.
83;

02:46.12

3 FRANCE 1. SOBIES Pauline
2. LECOEUR Maelle
3. PASQUALOTTI Lea
4. HEITZ Camille

FRA 00:20.63;00:43.02;01:02.59;01:25.62;01:45.48;02:07.97;02:25.
70;

02:46.68

4 UKRAINE 1. GODOVANA Olga 
2. KOBZAR Inna
3. ZHUKOVA Svietlana
4. ANTONIAK Anastasia

UKR 00:19.95;00:42.45;01:03.05;01:25.97;01:46.31;02:08.48;02:26.
95;

02:48.12

5 ESTONIA 1. BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia
2. TELPT Vitalia
3. SMIRNOVA Jelena
4. SALATUN Anastassia-anna

EST 00:19.04;00:41.04;01:01.32;01:25.06;01:44.89;02:07.60;02:28.

02;

02:50.05

6 SPAIN 1. LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati
2. PORTA PERES Carolina
3. MARIN REDONDO Raquel
4. LOPEZ CARCEL Maria

ESP 00:22.42;00:45.82;01:08.13;01:32.30;01:54.32;02:17.49;02:38.

19;

03:02.36

DSQ GREECE GRE --:--.-- Long apnea (4th
change)



Ev. 55 WR 2:37.08 China 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)
ER 2:38.47 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

4x100 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 02/08/14 18:33:47.06

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 18:40:09

1 RUSSIA 1. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa
2. ZHATKINA Anastasya
3. BER  Anna
4. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria

RUS 02:40.24 Gold Medal 

2 ITALY 1. BARBON Erica
2. BRAMBILLA Isabella 
3. LUNGHI Nicole 
4. BARONCINI Silvia 

ITA 02:46.12 Silver Medal

3 FRANCE 1. SOBIES Pauline
2. LECOEUR Maelle
3. PASQUALOTTI Lea
4. HEITZ Camille

FRA 02:46.68 Bronze Medal

4 UKRAINE 1. GODOVANA Olga 
2. KOBZAR Inna
3. ZHUKOVA Svietlana
4. ANTONIAK Anastasia

UKR 02:48.12

5 ESTONIA 1. BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia
2. TELPT Vitalia
3. SMIRNOVA Jelena
4. SALATUN Anastassia-anna

EST 02:50.05

6 SPAIN 1. LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati
2. PORTA PERES Carolina
3. MARIN REDONDO Raquel
4. LOPEZ CARCEL Maria

ESP 03:02.36

DSQ GREECE GRE --:--.--



4x100 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 56 WR 2:19.08 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

ER 2:19.08 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 02/08/14 18:54:01.56

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 19:08:47

1 RUSSIA 1. KABANOV Pavel 
2. GINIYATULIN Roman
3. KAZANTSEV Aleksey
4. KOKOREV Dmitrii

RUS 00:15.71;00:34.55;00:50.59;01:09.19;01:25.52;01:44.58;02:00.
26;

02:19.08

2 ITALY 1. FIGINI Stefano 
2. ZANARDI Kevin 
3. CRISTOFARI Giona
4. NAVA Andrea 

ITA 00:16.83;00:35.11;00:51.66;01:10.66;01:26.30;01:45.73;02:01.
15;

02:19.69

3 GREECE 1. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 
2. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
3. KOKKINOS Thomas
4. CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos

GRE 00:18.21;00:36.79;00:52.07;01:10.87;01:27.70;01:47.33;02:04.
86;

02:24.17

4 GERMANY 1. POSCHART Maxi
2. STRIEGLER Malte
3. MALKOWSKI Jan
4. LAUSCHUS Max

GER 00:17.81;00:37.35;00:53.92;01:13.61;01:29.90;01:48.73;02:05.
41;

02:24.19

5 UKRAINE 1. KONKOV Oleksandr
2. ANTONENKO Oleksandr
3. STEPANCHUK Yevgen
4. GRUBNIK Denis

UKR 00:17.01;00:35.18;00:51.78;01:11.85;01:28.31;01:47.48;02:04.

61;

02:24.48

6 ESTONIA 1. MEREZKO Anton
2. STALEV Andrei 
3. RAK Daniel
4. DROZDOV Aleksander 

EST 00:17.34;00:37.27;00:54.95;01:15.43;01:33.16;01:52.78;02:09.

17;

02:27.84

7 FRANCE 1. NOIR Alexandre
2. LAHAYE Florian
3. BERGERON Maxime 
4. PONTAL Jehan

FRA 00:16.98;00:35.72;00:53.29;01:13.07;01:31.56;01:51.31;02:09.
03;

02:28.36

8 TURKEY 1. TAYFUR Hamit Taha
2. TURKOGLU Mehmet
3. USLU Mirac Omer
4. ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina

TUR 00:18.28;00:38.73;00:57.48;01:18.41;01:38.25;02:00.02;02:18.
74;

02:39.03



Ev. 56 WR 2:19.08 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)
ER 2:19.08 Russia 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

4x100 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 02/08/14 18:54:01.56

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2014 19:08:48

1 RUSSIA 1. KABANOV Pavel 
2. GINIYATULIN Roman
3. KAZANTSEV Aleksey
4. KOKOREV Dmitrii

RUS 02:19.08 Gold Medal 

2 ITALY 1. FIGINI Stefano 
2. ZANARDI Kevin 
3. CRISTOFARI Giona
4. NAVA Andrea 

ITA 02:19.69 Silver Medal

3 GREECE 1. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 
2. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
3. KOKKINOS Thomas
4. CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos

GRE 02:24.17 Bronze Medal

4 GERMANY 1. POSCHART Maxi
2. STRIEGLER Malte
3. MALKOWSKI Jan
4. LAUSCHUS Max

GER 02:24.19

5 UKRAINE 1. KONKOV Oleksandr
2. ANTONENKO Oleksandr
3. STEPANCHUK Yevgen
4. GRUBNIK Denis

UKR 02:24.48

6 ESTONIA 1. MEREZKO Anton
2. STALEV Andrei 
3. RAK Daniel
4. DROZDOV Aleksander 

EST 02:27.84

7 FRANCE 1. NOIR Alexandre
2. LAHAYE Florian
3. BERGERON Maxime 
4. PONTAL Jehan

FRA 02:28.36

8 TURKEY 1. TAYFUR Hamit Taha
2. TURKOGLU Mehmet
3. USLU Mirac Omer
4. ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina

TUR 02:39.03


